requirement of this Stipulation 

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged: 

I. That the Insurance Commissioner has jurisdiction of !he subject matter of this 
administrative proceeding. 

2. That Respondent is fined the sum of One Hundred Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars ($107,500) for the violations herein above described. 

SEE ATTACHED 
NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE 

c. any and nil rights to object 10 or challenge before the Insurance 
Commissioner or in any judicial proceeding any aspect. provision or 
requirement of this Stipulation 

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged: 

I. That the Insurance Commissioner has jurisdiction of !he subject matter of this 
administrative proceeding. 

2. That Respondent is fined the sum of One Hundred Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars ($107,500) for the violations herein above described. 

SEE ATTACHED 
NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE 

c. any and all rights to object to or chal lenge before the Insurance 
Commissioner or in any judicial proceeding any aspect, provision or 
requirement of this St ipulation